
6th grade Email Address

English

Laura Hinton lhinton@nps.k12.va.us
Alesia Shelton ashelton1@nps.k12.va.us
Lauren Grant lgrant@nps.k12.va.us
Luke Longest llongest@nps.k12.va.us
Emily McCann emccann@nps.k12.va.us

Micayla Chapman mchapman@nos.k12.va.us
Tambra Pope tpope@nps.k12.va.us

Math

Navia Walden nwalden@nps.k12.va.us
Robyn McPherson rmcpherson@nps.k12.va.us

Zaire Tole ztole@nps.k12.va.us
Julian Collins jcollins@nps.k12.va.us

Brendon Romney bromney@nps.k12.va.us
Tracee Huffman thuffman@nps.k12.va.us
Latoya Warren lwarren2@nps.k12.va.us

Science

Jared Ezekiel jezekiel@nps.k12.va.us
Chase Garrison cgarrison@nps.k12.va.us
 Caroline Butt cbutt@nps.k12.va.us

Social Studies
Alyssa Jackson ajackson@nps.k12.va.us

Morgan Deal mdeal@nps.k12.va.us
Margaret Deering mdeering@nps.k12.va.us

7th grade 

English

Robina Washington rwashington@nps.k12.va.us
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English
Tony Lee tlee1@nps.k12.va.us

Princess Busbee pbusbee@nps.k12.va.us
Jessica Gray jgray@nps.k12.va.us

Codie Reynolds creynolds@nps.k12.va.us

Math

Zena Valencia zvalencia@nps.k12.va.us
Eileen Varner eevarner@nps.k12.va.us
Shannon Hunt shunt@nps.k12.va.us
Molly McMillen mmcmillen@nps.k12.va.us
Jessica Gatling jgatling@nps.k12.va.us

Science

Claire Fornsel cfornsel@nps.k12.va.us
Kimberly Jackson kjackson1@nps.k12.va.us
Kalief Foster-Davis kfosdav@nps.k12.va.us

Jonathan Fitchgerald jfitchgerald@nps.k12.va.us                                    

Social Studies

Devin Raines draines@nps.k12.va.us
Rebecca Washington rwashington5@nps.k12.va.us

Patrick Barry pbarry@nps.k12.va.us

8th grade 

English

Whitney Willis wwillis@nps.k12.va.us
Hope Coull hcoull@nps.k12.va.us

Natasha Jackson njackson@nps.k12.va.us
Zakiya Milton zmilton@nps.k12.va.us
Robin Privott rprivott@nps.k12.va.us

Math

Alvin Shields ashields@nps.k12.va.us
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Math

Michelle Pettiford mpettiford@nps.k12.va.us
William Garrett wgarrett@nps.k12.va.us

Danuelle Tucker dtucker@nps.k12.va.us
Tamiko Jones tjones9@nps.k12.va.us                             

Katherine Sasu-Twumasi ksastwu@nps.k12.va.us

Science
Megan Daughtridge mdaughtridge@nps.k12.va.us

Lauren Wallace lwallace@nps.k12.va.us
Janice Justice (Department Chair) jjustice@nps.k12.va.us

Social Studies
Kelly Stead (Department Chair) kestead@nps.k12.va.us

Tondra Manning tmanning@nps.k12.va.us
Joseph Hassell jhassell@nps.k12.va.us

Electives 

Music

Steven Smalts ssmalts@nps.k12.va.us
Nicholas Hill nhill1@nps.k12.va.us

Rachael Juzwak rjuzwak@nps.k12.va.us

P.E. & Health

James McCabe jmccabe@nps.k12.va.us
Raekwon Johnson rjohnson7@nps.k12.va.us
Christopher Joyce cjoyce@nps.k12.va.us

Angela Patrick (Department Chair) apatrick@nps.k12.va.us
Madelyn Lee mlee@nps.k12.va.us
Catrina Ellick cellick@nps.k12.va.us

Art Erin Fundora (Department Chair) efundora@nps.k12.va.us

CTE
Heidi Kovell hkovell@nps.k12.va.us
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CTE Lychelle Richardson lrichardson@nps.k12.va.us
Janet Neumann jneumann@nps.k12.va.us

Foreign 
Language

Brandon Hargrove bhargrove@nps.k12.va.us
Amoko Ekoue aekoue@nps.k12.va.us

Lauren Barthomolea (ELL) lbarthomolea@nps.k12.va.us

Special Education

Math SpEd. 
Staff

Sean Bracy sbracy@nps.k12.va.us
Davida Faltz dfaltz@nps.k12.va.us

Albertrina Baker abaker@nps.k12.va.us
Michael Nowland mnowland@nps.k12.va.us

Sean Frost sfrost@nps.k12.va.us
Janet Richardson jrichar@nps.k12.va.us

English SpEd. 
Staff

Robin Bagley rbagley@nps.k12.va.us
Khristi Holmes kholmes@nps.k12.va.us

Renauldo Bouie rbouie@nps.k12.va.us
Corey Wiles cwiles@nps.k12.va.us

Danielle Stephenson dstephenson@nps.k12.va.us
Maryanne Onyirimba monyiri@nps.k12.va.us

Science/.  
History SpEd. 

Staff

Ma Erma Tovillo mtovillo@nps.k12.va.us
Brittany Bynum bbynum@nps.k12.va.us
Ariana Deane adeane@nps.k12.va.us
Mary Joyner mjoyner3@nps.k12.va.us

Rosalind Ghee rghee@nps.k12.va.us
Raytheon Dunn rdunn@nps.k12.va.us

mailto:lrichardson@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:jneumann@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:bhargrove@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:aekoue@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:lbarthomolea@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:sbracy@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:dfaltz@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:abaker@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:mnowland@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:sfrost@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:jrichar@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:rbagley@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:kholmes@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:rbouie@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:cwiles@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:dstephenson@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:monyiri@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:mtovillo@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:bbynum@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:adeane@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:mjoyner3@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:rghee@nps.k12.va.us
mailto:rdunn@nps.k12.va.us


Electives 
Support Staff Phyllis Askew paskew@nps.k12.va.us

Autism 
Program Staff

Christina Olivas colivas@nps.k12.va.us
DaVonna Doucet ddoucet@nps.k12.va.us

Andrew Jones ajones1@nps.k12.va.us

Resource (Grades 6-8)

Support Staff

Keisha Jackson (Reading Specialist) kijackson@nps.k12.va.us
Stephanie Kiefer (Gifted) skiefer@nps.k12.va.us

Laura Debroksky (Speech) ldebroksky@nps.k12.va.us
Jane Quilhot (Reading Interventionist) jquilhot@nps.k12.va.us

Justin Wheeler (Data Specialist) jwheeler@nps.k12.va.us
Donna Kinney (School Psychologist) dkinney@nps.k12.va.us
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